20.04.25,20:25

U9 U9 Ull
Boys Girls Boys

‘ositiol Climber

L2162

1 Magnus
Muro

2184
2. Alberts
Rekis

2159
3. Yigit Ekin

Kaya

2172

4, Sandro
Kvelidze

2180

Eetu Vepsa

2192

6. Gustavs
Leimanis

L2181
7. Robin
Reede

2179
8.

https://junioropen.ronimistehas.com

Ull

Girls

Country

Finland

Latvia

Turkiye

Georgia

Finland

Latvia

Estonia

Finland

Ul3 U13
Boys = Girls

Club

Kiipeilyurhe..

Virsotne

Istanbul FID..

Ninja Climbi..

Tapanilan E..

RBJC Daug..

TuleRoni Ro..

Tapanilan E..

Points

543.3

514.8

4931

366.4

300.9

2794

232

1937

Junior Climbing Open

Ul5
Girls

Boulder

pts.

243.3

232.7

258

178.2

109.8

144.3

74.8

84.6

ul7
Girls

Lead pts.

300

2821

2351

188.2

1911

1351

1572

1091

U19 U19

Boys Girls
Boulder Boulder
Tops

9 11

9 10
10 11

6 9

4 5

5 7

3 3

3 4

20

25

29

10

u21
Boys

Top Zone
Zones ttemptattempt:

26

20

21

25

14

Boulder route:

1

172
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Leo
Valkeajarvi

2185

9. Viesturs Latvia
Pranevics

L2177
10. Ville Estonia
Virumae

2182

11. Tauri Estonia
Kogerma

2160 .
12. Deniz Yelke Turkiye

2188
13. Sander Estonia
Kasemets

2157
14. Edvards Latvia
Petersons

2158

- Daniels Latvia
Vitols

https://junioropen.ronimistehas.com

Virsotne

Ronimisteh..

TuleRoni Ro..

Istanbul FID..

Ronimismin..

Crimp

Crimp

180.5

162.1

118.8

102.3

35

24.9

Junior Climbing Open

74.3

74.9

347

10

35

24.9

106.2

87.2

84.1

92.3

10
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